Pfingst Masters 2022 — FE-12 Resultate

Spiele um Platze 1. - 8.

16.15h - 16.15h 31la
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

FC Luzern blau

FC Luzern weiss
Team Koniz

Team AFF-FFV

BSC Young Boys black
TOBE

FC Solothurn West
FC Rapperswil-Jona

FC Solothurn West

FC Solothurn West

FC Luzern blau

FC Luzern blau

Team Koniz

Team Koniz

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black

Rang 1.
Rang 2.
Rang 3.
Rang 4.
Rang 5.
Rang 6.
Rang 7.
Rang 8.

FC Rapperswil-Jona Rang 7./8.
FC Rapperswil-Jona

FC Luzern weiss Rang 1./2.
FC Luzern weiss

Team AFF-FFV Rang 3./4.
Team AFF-FFV

TOBE Rang 5./6.
TOBE

Spiele um Platze 9. - 16.

15.45h - 15.45h 3la
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

Xamax Academy

AC Bellinzona

FC Winterthur

Team Zugerland
SCKriens

Team Jura

SC Zofingen

FC Thun Berner Oberland

Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy
FC Winterthur
FC Winterthur

SC Kriens
SC Kriens
SC Zofingen
SC Zofingen
Rang 9.
Rang 10.
Rang 11.
Rang 12.
Rang 13.
Rang 14.
Rang 15.

Rang 16.

AC Bellinzona Rang 9./10.
AC Bellinzona

Team Zugerland Rang 11./12.
Team Zugerland

Team Jura Rang 13./14.
Team Jura

FC Thun Berner Oberland Rang 15./16.

FC Thun Berner Oberland



Gruppe A

Gruppe A
1 FC Luzern blau
2 Team Koniz

3 BSC Young Boys black

4 FC Solothurn West
5 Xamax Academy

6 FC Winterthur

7 SC Kriens

8 SC Zofingen

14.45h - 14.45h 3la
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

14.05h - 14.05h 31a
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

12.00h - 12.00 h 31a
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

11.30h - 11.30 h 3la
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

Pkt Tore + Tore -
31 22 10
28 36 12
25 27 19
19 23 22
17 22 27
16 15 21
14 20 22
9 9 41

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black
FC Luzern blau

FC Luzern blau

FC Solothurn West

FC Solothurn West
Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black
SC Kriens

SC Kriens

FC Solothurn West

FC Solothurn West

SC Zofingen

SC Zofingen

FC Winterthur
FC Winterthur
Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy
Team Koniz
Team Koniz

FC Luzern blau
FC Luzern blau

SC Kriens

SC Kriens

FC Solothurn West
FC Solothurn West
Team Koniz

Team Koniz
Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy

SC Zofingen
SC Zofingen
FC Winterthur
FC Winterthur
SC Kriens

SC Kriens
Team Koniz
Team Koniz

Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy
FC Winterthur
FC Winterthur
FC Luzern blau
FC Luzern blau
Team Koniz
Team Koniz

FC Solothurn West

FC Solothurn West

SC Zofingen

SC Zofingen

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black
SC Kriens

SC Kriens

SC Zofingen

SC Zofingen

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black
FC Winterthur

FC Winterthur

FC Luzern blau

FC Luzern blau
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10.50 h - 10.50 h 31a
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

10.10 h - 10.10 h 31a
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

9.30h - 9.30h 3la
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

FC Winterthur
FC Winterthur
Team Koniz
Team Koniz
FC Luzern blau
FC Luzern blau
SC Zofingen
SC Zofingen

FC Solothurn West

FC Solothurn West

SC Zofingen

SC Zofingen

SC Kriens

SC Kriens

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black

FC Luzern blau
FC Luzern blau
Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy
FC Winterthur
FC Winterthur
SC Kriens

SC Kriens

Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy

SC Kriens

SC Kriens

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black
FC Solothurn West

FC Solothurn West

Team Koniz
Team Koniz

FC Luzern blau
FC Luzern blau
Xamax Academy
Xamax Academy
FC Winterthur
FC Winterthur

Team Koniz

Team Koniz

FC Solothurn West

FC Solothurn West

SC Zofingen

SC Zofingen

BSC Young Boys black
BSC Young Boys black
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Gruppe B

Gruppe B Pkt Tore + Tore -

1 FC Luzern weiss

2 Team AFF-FFV

3 TOBE

4 FC Rapperswil-Jona
5 AC Bellinzona

6 Team Zugerland

7 Team Jura

28 33 11
24 24 14
23 20 14
22 25 17
22 15 11
21 25 21
13 17 27

8 FC Thun Berner Oberland 1 3 47

15.05h - 15.05h 3la TOBE AC Bellinzona 0 0
31b TOBE AC Bellinzona 2 1
32a FC Luzern weiss FC Thun Berner Oberland 6 0
32b FC Luzern weiss FC Thun Berner Oberland 4 0
33a Team Zugerland Team Jura 4 3
33b Team Zugerland Team Jura 2 0
34a Team AFF-FFV FC Rapperswil-Jona 1 1
34b Team AFF-FFV FC Rapperswil-Jona 4 3
14.25h - 14.25h 3la TOBE Team AFF-FFV 1 1
31b TOBE Team AFF-FFV 1 3
32a Team Jura FC Thun Berner Oberland 5 1
32b Team Jura FC Thun Berner Oberland 1 1
33a Team Zugerland FC Luzern weiss 0 1
33b Team Zugerland FC Luzern weiss 1 3
34a AC Bellinzona FC Rapperswil-Jona 3 1
34b AC Bellinzona FC Rapperswil-Jona 0 2
13.45h - 13.45h 3la FC Thun Berner Oberland Team Zugerland 0 4
31b FC Thun Berner Oberland Team Zugerland 1 2
32a Team AFF-FFV AC Bellinzona 1 1
32b Team AFF-FFV AC Bellinzona 0 0
33a FC Rapperswil-Jona TOBE 1 1
33b FC Rapperswil-Jona TOBE 0 1
34a FC Luzern weiss Team Jura 3 0
34b FC Luzern weiss Team Jura 7 2
13.15h - 13.15h 3la Team Jura AC Bellinzona 0 1
31b Team Jura AC Bellinzona 1 1
32a Team Zugerland TOBE 1 2
32b Team Zugerland TOBE 0 2
33a FC Rapperswil-Jona FC Thun Berner Oberland 6 0
33b FC Rapperswil-Jona FC Thun Berner Oberland 1 0
34a Team AFF-FFV FC Luzern weiss 1 1
34b Team AFF-FFV FC Luzern weiss 1 0



11.10 h - 11.10 h 31a
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

10.30 h - 10.30 h 31a
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a
34b

9.50h - 9.50h 3la
31b
32a
32b
33a
33b
34a

34b

FC Thun Berner Oberland
FC Thun Berner Oberland
FC Rapperswil-Jona

FC Rapperswil-Jona

FC Luzern weiss

FC Luzern weiss

AC Bellinzona

AC Bellinzona

Team Zugerland
Team Zugerland
AC Bellinzona
AC Bellinzona
Team Jura
Team Jura
TOBE

TOBE

FC Luzern weiss

FC Luzern weiss

Team AFF-FFV

Team AFF-FFV

FC Thun Berner Oberland
FC Thun Berner Oberland
Team Jura

Team Jura

Team AFF-FFV
Team AFF-FFV
Team Jura
Team Jura
TOBE

TOBE

Team Zugerland
Team Zugerland

FC Rapperswil-Jona

FC Rapperswil-Jona

FC Luzern weiss

FC Luzern weiss

Team AFF-FFV

Team AFF-FFV

FC Thun Berner Oberland
FC Thun Berner Oberland

FC Rapperswil-Jona
FC Rapperswil-Jona
Team Zugerland
Team Zugerland

AC Bellinzona

AC Bellinzona
TOBE

TOBE
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